
Title Event:

Event Name:

OESM2021

OESM2021

These Results are: PROVISIONAL

Result Penalty

Task #: 

Rank RuleScore

20.08.2110 Hesitation Waltz R15.3 Task Date:

Pilot From Type Reason

Flight # 4 AMFreitag,

Region

   1 2 KINDERMANN-SCHOEN, Thomas 0,57 1000AUT

   2 3 SCHRANK, Werner 2,94 979AUT

   3 1 POETTLER, Helmut 3,30 976AUT

   4 15 PAGGER, Martin 13,69 884AUT

   5 16 SIMONER, Andreas 20,65 822AUT

   6 12 STREMPFL, Georg 27,29 764AUT

   7 10 JUNGWIRTH, Manfred 35,34 693AUT

   8 4 FRAISL, Christoph 50,00 25 pts538 R8.4.7 T Wrong Marker ColorAUT

   9 9 BETZEN, Nicolas 68,00 500LUX

  10 8 GARAB, Szabolcs 72,00 438HUN

  11 6 KINDERMANN-SCHOEN, Elisabeth 139,00 375AUT

  12 7 ABEL, Michael 157,00 313AUT

  13 5 RESSL, Andreas 602,00 250AUT

  14 13 MOSCARA, Raffaele 611,00 188ITA

  15 11 PANY, Michael 2148,00 125AUT

  16 14 WITTICH, Stephan NO RESULT 63 R12.17.3 T MKR time too lateGER
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SM =P = W = A = RM =M =16 8 0,57 15 50,00 563

*Penalty Type: C = Competition    T = Task Printed:

Checksum = 8971
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